
20201 GN Wilson District Mini 1 (For GN Players Only)
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061217

TSA071370

GN [1] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Zane DE WIT 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA071746

TSA060117

GN

GN

Reghardt  BRUMMER 

CORNE LINDEQUE 7-5, 6-1

5

6

TSA070031

TSA071175

GN

GN

[4] Aadil VALLY

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA071785

TSA071572

GN

GN

Len MULLER

Thomas  PRETORIUS 6-4, 6-7(5), 10-8

9

10

TSA071448

TSA061591

GN

GN

Luan SERFONTEIN

Tshepang TLHATLHA 6-1, 6-4

11

12

TSA071152

TSA061103

GN

GN

Neill BADENHORST

[3] Reuben MATTHEUS 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA061280

TSA070090

GN Josua MARKRAM

Ruben  GROENEWALD 6-2, 6-2

15

16

TSA061874

TSA060017

GN

GN

Eric MATJIANE

[2] Heinrich WASSERFALL 6-4, 7-5

[1] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Reghardt  BRUMMER 

6-1, 6-0

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Len MULLER

6-3, 6-3

Tshepang TLHATLHA (Ret.)

[3] Reuben MATTHEUS

2-0 (Ret.)

Ruben  GROENEWALD 

[2] Heinrich WASSERFALL

6-2, 6-1

[1] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-1, 6-3

[3] Reuben MATTHEUS

[2] Heinrich WASSERFALL

7-5, 6-7, 10-7

[1] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

[3] Reuben MATTHEUS

6-0, 6-0

[1] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

[2] Heinrich WASSERFALL 6-4, 7-6(5)

Position 3-4

[2] Heinrich WASSERFALL

Reghardt  BRUMMER 

Len MULLER 5-7, 7-5, 10-7

Tshepang TLHATLHA

Ruben  GROENEWALD Walkover

Reghardt  BRUMMER 

Ruben  GROENEWALD 

6-2, 6-0

Position 5-8

Ruben  GROENEWALD 

D1

Len MULLER

BYE

Position 7-8

Len MULLER

Zane DE WIT

CORNE LINDEQUE 6-0, 6-2

[4] Aadil VALLY

Thomas  PRETORIUS 6-1, 6-0

Luan SERFONTEIN

Neill BADENHORST 6-3, 6-4

Josua MARKRAM

Eric MATJIANE 7-5, 7-6(1)

Zane DE WIT

[4] Aadil VALLY

6-3, 6-2

Neill BADENHORST

Josua MARKRAM

6-1, 6-1

[4] Aadil VALLY

Josua MARKRAM

6-4, 6-2

Position 9-16

[4] Aadil VALLY



Zane DE WIT

Neill BADENHORST 7-6(6), 3-6, 10-8

Position 11-12

Neill BADENHORST

CORNE LINDEQUE

Thomas  PRETORIUS Walkover

Luan SERFONTEIN

Eric MATJIANE 7-6(5), 6-4

CORNE LINDEQUE

Eric MATJIANE

6-1, 6-1

Position 13-16

Eric MATJIANE

H1

BYE

Luan SERFONTEIN

Position 15-16

Luan SERFONTEIN
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